
Provinciale kampioenschappen estafetten 
Hermes Oostende ‐ 22 augustus 2010 

 
4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=14:32 
1    AVR                    39.91   

  315  Cham Camille                
  314  Bostoen Jolien              
  1524  Delameilleure Flore         
  1144  Temmerman Estelle           

2    AVMO                   43.53   
  1023  Bruwaert Rune              
  421  Arickx Louise               
  1686  Dossche Lise                
  1026  Maes Ibe                    

    AZW                       DIS     
  963  Lombaert Kirsten            
  944  Goethals Illeana           
  948  Vandenbulcke Sydney         
  945  Luyssen Liesl               

 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=14:35 
1    AVMO                   36.36   

  3804  Madou Jolien                
  3802  Vanbavinckhove Justine      
  4450  Maes Faith                  
  3808  Callens Pauline             

2    OB                     36.69   
  3904  Thomas Lotte                
  3471  Calus Svea                  
  3470  Vandenberghe Kamille        
  4234  Vandekerckhove Silke        

3    AZW                    37.22   
  4384  Stockman Julie              
  4778  Hillewaere Mattie           
  4390  Vanhautte Joceline          
  5175  De Caluwe Phoebe            

4    HAC                    37.97   
  4364  Staelens Emma               
  4097  Ramboer Emma                
  4821  Deschacht Galina            
  4096  Damman Axelle               

5    HCO                    38.78   
  3750  Maes Zoe                    
  3741  Beel Marthe                 
  3749  Allemeersch Lize           
  3745  Vandeputte Helene           



    AVMO                      DIS     
  4451  Royaert Fran                
  4448  Bruwaert Mara               
  4514  Vandecaveye Linde           
  5048  Slos Lieze                  

 
4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=15:05 
1    HAC                    45.68   

  7139  Steur Tyra                  
  7424  Lagrou Ilke                 
  6964  Ghyoot Lynn                 
  7351  Vercauteren Julie           

2    AVR                    46.44   
  7820  Hessel Danielle             
  6817  Vervaele Loes               
  7223  Lema Anne                   
  8106  Callewaert Joni             

3    HCO                    46.58   
  6855  Maes  Celestien            
  7074  Vande Kerckhove Fiebe       
  7487  Defer Luna                  
  8011  Beel Esther                 

4    AVMO                   46.62   
  6908  Callens Stephanie           
  6906  Lievens Emmelien            
  8007  Maes Kiara                  
  6909  Devoldere Kjillsea         

    AZW                       DIS     
  7383  Lobbens Laurence            
  7377  Dheedene Fyllis            
  7387  Verdonck Michele            
  7374  Beaucarne Chloe             

 
4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=15:13 
1    FLAC                   51.06   

  451  Verbeke Celeste             
  371  Balatova Adina*           
  22  Vanbesien Flavie           
  703  Laga Astrid                 

2    OB                     54.27   
  108  Calus Kiona                 
  1176  Vanbossel Amber         
  105  Reubens Bieke              
  543  Astaes Maud                 
 
 
 



3    AVMO                   55.74   
  1071  Carpentier Irma            
  292  Callens Delphine           
  294  Tierenteyn Evelien          
  442  Gaethofs Stephanie          

  HAC                       DIS     
  619  Depuydt Orphee              
  882  Boute Zoe                   
  1031  Mensaert Celine             
  620  De Blauwe Lisa             

 
4 x 100 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=15:15 
1    HCO                    52.09   

  2239  Steen Eline                 
  2130  Craeye Frances             
  2480  Geuskens Sofie             
  2248  Vrancken Kelly              

2    AVR                    53.53   
  2316  Labaere Sharon             
  2323  Hubrecht Loes              
  2593  Lefevre Katrien             
  2524  Vanderschelden Leontien     

3    AVMO                   54.17   
  2295  Vackier Pauline             
  2296  Vanluchene Hanna            
  2459  Degrijse Sofie              
  2171  Vlaeminck Fieke            

 
4 x 100 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=16:00 
1    FLAC                   60.17   

  2173  Denys Liliane               
  2699  Leconte Beatrijs            
  2172  De Marez Griet             
  2175  Oplinus Kristien            

2    AZW                    63.53   
  3040  Ervyn Hilde                 
  3039  Lambrechts Rita            
  3049  Woets Machteld              
  3042  Vanderheyden Nancy          

 
4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=15:45 
1    HAC                    48.73   

  1067  Demuynck Lissa              
  250  Boone Katrijn               
  1183  Raes Jessie                 
  619  Depuydt Orphee              
 



2    HCO                    51.16   
  814  Sabbe Jolijn                
  2136  Verhamme Lisa               
  2479  Mercier Elien               
  83  Blanckaert Lien             

 
3    AZW                    54.29   

  962  Cottyn Sara                 
  2431  Coudyzer Aurelien           
  625  Derolez Marie               
  914  Verstraete Charlotte        

 
4 x 800 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=16:22 
1    FLAC                   10'09.73   

  22  Vanbesien Flavie           
  808  Bruynooghe Emilie           
  487  Derycke Joyce               
  372  Vanpoucke Ella             

2    HCO                    10'12.34   
  249  Danneels Christine          
  248  Vandeputte Manon            
  246  Devriendt Silke             
  375  Bruyneel Els                

3    AVR                    10'20.99   
  463  Musseeuw Lisa               
  464  Vandepoele Jana             
  216  Joos Maite                  
  946  Dewil Nele                  

4    AZW                    10'37.67   
  905  Beel Clara                  
  626  Carrein Febe                
  629  Van Eygen Hannelore         
  627  Dheedene Axana              

5    OB                     11'40.38   
  542  Roelens Loes                
  544  Roosebrouck Axelle          
  541  Vandekerckhove Jana         
  799  Ballegeer Jolien            

 
4 x 800 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=17:14 
1    FLAC                   9'52.65   

  2573  Vandepitte Sophie           
  2339  Vanhoutte Jonie             
  1975  Vandevyvere Michele         
  2338  Van De Velde Julie          
 
 



2    AZW                    10'05.85   
  2436  Puype Helena                
  2439  Vanthournout Tessa          
  2434  Luyssen Aline               
  2438  Vande Velde Thaisa          

 
4 x 800 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=17:16 
1    AVMO                   13'13.65   

  3081  Hoorelbeke Marleen          
  2556  Coene Annick                
  2557  Geerolf Christa             
  2553  Devriese Griet              

 

4 x 800 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:17 
1    HCO                    9'29.70   

  1047  Vande Kerckhove Nele        
  82  Verbrugge Mai              
  929  Smissaert Sara              
  2137  Carton Louise               

2    AVMO                   10'08.40   
  2296  Vanluchene Hanna            
  1297  Tack Lore                   
  167  Bruwier Elke                
  1312  Vandevelde Liesbeth         

3    AVR                    10'10.13   
  107  Dejonckheere Yasmina        
  148  Six Evy                     
  275  Vancompernolle Layla        
  2317  Musseeuw Jolien             

4    AVMO                   12'11.09   
  1296  Haeck Ashley                
  1104  Spriet Elke                 
  963  Devoldere Evelyn            
  2555  Vankeirsbilck Dorine        

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=17:39 
1    AVR                    6'55.83   

  322  Stevens Sara                
  315  Cham Camille                
  1144  Temmerman Estelle           

2    AZW                    7'04.62   
  948  Vandenbulcke Sydney         
  963  Lombaert Kirsten            
  945  Luyssen Liesl               

3    HCO                    7'36.44   
  1850  Taecke Ine                  
  1937  Bouwens Liya                
  1923  Vanbaelenberghe Chucha      



4    AVMO                   7'54.52   
  421  Arickx Louise               
  1026  Maes Ibe                    
  1081  Vandecaveye Myrthe          

5    MACW                   8'07.01   
  274  Decorte Sanne              
  275  Dejaegher Marieke           
  297  Beyens Femke               

 
3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=18:08 
1    AVMO 1                 6'07.74   

  5048  Slos Lieze                  
  4450  Maes Faith 
  3804  Madou Jolien                

2    HCO  1                 6'12.18   
  3745  Vandeputte Helene           
  4011  Vanbaelenberghe Wege        
  5017  Bouwens Iman                

3    OB                     6'18.39   
  4234  Vandekerckhove Silke        
  3471  Calus Svea                  
  3470  Vandenberghe Kamille        

4    AVMO 2                 6'24.01   
  3802  Vanbavinckhove Justine      
  3808  Callens Pauline             
  4451  Royaert Fran                

5    BEHO                   6'43.38   
  3701  De Laender Tine             
  3706  De Grande Elke             
  3705  Cornelis Marlies           

6    AZW                    6'47.10   
  4384  Stockman Julie              
  4390  Vanhautte Joceline          
  5175  De Caluwe Phoebe            

7    HCO 2                  6'51.47   
  3750  Maes Zoe                    
  3749  Allemeersch Lize           
  3741  Beel Marthe                 

8    HAC                    6'56.42   
  4364  Staelens Emma               
  4097  Ramboer Emma                
  4096  Damman Axelle               

 

3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=18:47 
1    AZW                    5'30.57   

  7383  Lobbens Laurence            
  7377  Dheedene Fyllis            
  7387  Verdonck Michele            



2    FLAC 1                 5'36.18   
  7771  Ghesquiere Eline            
  7040  Quatacker Lore             
  6530  Dedeyne Annouk              

3    FLAC 3                 5'44.77   
  6531  Pauwelyn Hanne              
  7021  Vanhaverbeke Hanne          
  7131  Delheye Celine              

4    HCO                    5'52.99   
  6855  Maes  Celestien            
  7074  Vande Kerckhove Fiebe       
  8011  Beel Esther                 

5    AVMO                   6'00.90   
  6908  Callens Stephanie           
  7741  Lauwers Lieselotte       
  6909  Devoldere Kjillsea         

6    FLAC 2                 6'27.16   
  6549  Steenhuyse Jolien           
  6547  Coppein Eline               
  4437  Scheffers Hanne             

    HAC     DIS 
6965  Declercq Louisa 
7139  Steur Tyra 
6964  Ghyoot Lynn  ) 

 

4 x 200 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=18:48 
1    AZW                    2'22.32   
  3472  De Munck Erlinde            
  3039  Lambrechts Rita            
  3043  Vansteenkiste Katrien       
  3040  Ervyn Hilde                 
 

4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:49 
1    AVMO                   1'50.30   

  1103  Vermeersch Sarah            
  442  Gaethofs Stephanie          
  2295  Vackier Pauline             
  2171  Vlaeminck Fieke            

2    HCO 2                  1'51.88   
  2239  Steen Eline                 
  2130  Craeye Frances             
  248  Vandeputte Manon            
  2248  Vrancken Kelly              

3    HCO 1                  1'53.66   
  929  Smissaert Sara              
  82  Verbrugge Mai              
  927  Lammens Evy                
  2137  Carton Louise               



4    AZW                    1'54.11   
  962  Cottyn Sara                 
  2431  Coudyzer Aurelien           
  914  Verstraete Charlotte        
  625  Derolez Marie               

 
4 x 400 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=00:00 
1    FLAC      5:15.36  

  2173  Denys Liliane               
  2699  Leconte Beatrijs            
  2172  De Marez Griet             
  2175  Oplinus Kristien            

 
4 x 400 meter             AC Dames  Uur=00:00 
1.    HCO 2    4:06.15 

  814  Sabbe Jolijn                
  2479  Mercier Elien               
  2136  Verhamme Lisa               
  83  Blanckaert Lien             

2.    BEHO     4:14.31 
  228  Cornelis Jolien             
  905  Peeters Charlotte           
  74  Lannoo Lien                 
  1018  Danneels Elien              

3.    AVMO     4:25.96     
  1103  Vermeersch Sarah            
  1312  Vandevelde Liesbeth         
  167  Bruwier Elke                
  1297  Tack Lore                   

4.    HCO 1    5:02.84  
  2497  Inghelbrecht Els            
  926  Craeye Esther               
  927  Lammens Evy                
  1047  Vande Kerckhove Nele        

 
# proeven:18  ‐  # prestaties:68  ‐ # atleten:57  ‐  # klubs:9 
 

    Ben  Pup  Min  Cad  Sch  Jun  Sen  Mas  Totaal   
Dames  6  13  9  12  7  1  4  5  57   
 

AVMO  2  4  1  1  1  0  2  2  13   
AVR   1  0  1  1  2  0  0  0  5   
AZW   1  1  2  3  1  0  0  2  10   
BEHO  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  2   
FLAC  0  1  2  2  1  0  0  1  7   
HAC   0  1  2  2  0  0  0  0  5   
HCO   1  3  1  1  2  1  1  0  10   
MACW  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1   
OB    0  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  4 



 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=14:27 
1    HCO                    38.69   

  421  Clabout Wouter              
  422  Hamers Bent                 
  604  Taecke Niels                
  603  Catteuw Arthur             
 

2    AVR                    38.83   
  1840  Casier Luka                 
  1198  Decaestecker Jens           
  365  Vanhecke Stan              
  1964  Degryse Iben                

3    MACW                   39.02   
  302  Decorte Luka                
  2196  Luca Thomas                 
  326  Vermoote Jelle             
  2197  Titeca Arend                

4    FLAC                   43.24   
  40  Vandelannoote Tibaut        
  36  Lejeune Niels               
  33  Desmyter Emiel              
  35  Lejeune Jens                

 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=14:54 
1    HAC                    36.05   

  4394  Missiaen Jasper            
  4393  Volckaert Dylan            
  4837  Callewaert Simen            
  4395  Debyser Stijn               

2    AZW                    36.55   
  4734  Deveugele Arne   
  4739  Messiaen Tijs               
  4740  Van Betsbrugge Ewout        
  4752  Murez Matheo                

3    HCO                    37.09   
  4119  Clabout Pieter              
  4118  Clabout Thomas              
  5006  Ugwu Mathew                 
  4366  Obasuyi Michael             

 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=15:04 
1    AZW                    41.47   

  7842  Christiaens Pieter         
  7845  Roose Tibo                  
  7849  Vanwelsenaere Sander        
  7844  Le Roy Kristof              



2    AVMO                   42.14   
  7313  Maton Mathijs              
  7915  Gesqueire Emile             
  8442  Sinnaeve Joris              
  7914  Bruwaert Jakob             

3    FLAC                   43.67   
  7512  Doom Alexander              
  7242  Gonnissen Jeroen            
  6938  Vanbesien Alfons            
  6931  Werbrouck Michael           

4    HAC                    45.91   
  7393  Loose Simon                 
  7677  De Kimpe Anthony            
  7601  Ramboer Klaas              
  8005  Parmentier Bavo             

5    HCO                    45.96   
  7941  Algoet Giebe                
  7498  Mechele Robin              
  7262  Verborgh Nicolae            
  8079  Vandamme Vic                

    OB                        DIS     
  7425  Bonte Pieterjan            
  7715  Kinget Loewis               
  7427  De Roo Jokke                
  7972  Van De Sande Alessandro     

 
4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=15:30 
1    FLAC                   44.43  PK 1 ‐ SCH 

  2289  Sanctorum Maxim             
  2013  Platteeuw Gilles           
  3409  Dekiere Bram                
  2290  Sanctorum Mathias           

2    HCO                    45.57  PK 2 ‐ SCH 
  2655  Benoot Alexander            
  2176  Declercq Mathias            
  2259  Storme Tobias               
  2311  Invernizzi Nikola           

3    HCO                    46.11  PK 1 ‐ CAD 
  894  Servaty Stefaan           
  235  Verbanck Arne               
  959  Demuynck Thibault         
  236  David Dries                  

4    OB                     48.62  PK 2 ‐ CAD 
  340  Bonte Alexander             
  547  Duchateau Jarne             
  989  De Craene Wannes            
  1101  Vermeire Joshi              
 



5    AZW                    49.65  PK 3 ‐ CAD 
  621  Sercu Julien                
  626  Verdonck Emile             
  620  Sercu Olivier               
  888  Tack Tiemen                 

 
4 x 100 meter             Jun Heren  Uur=15:56 

HCO                        NA     
  186  Roose Giovanni             
  461  Demuynck Virgile            
  429  Blonde Nathan              
  185  Vanduyfhuys Kyle            

 
4 x 100 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=16:11 
1    AZW                    51.65   

  5114  Bossuyt Filip               
  5113  Braems Patrick             
  5120  Desmet Marc                
  5117  Deschamps Frederik          

 
4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:13 
1    KKS                    42.33   

  2069  Huyghe Jon                  
  1761  Herreman Ingmar             
  1762  Zephirin Joachim            
  1763  Herreman Lars              

2    FLAC                   42.87   
  1356  Hoet Niels                  
  176  Hoet Jorg                   
  2033  Devlieger Kirsten          
  175  De Moor Thomas              

3    AVMO                   44.42   
  433  Colpaert Sander            
  122  Vanluchene Tom              
  2348  Deprez Jochen              
  2007  Suply Gilles                

4    HCO                    46.05   
  236  David Dries                 
  2176  Declercq Mathias            
  2259  Storme Tobias               
  1209  Wittesaele Tom              

5    HCO                    58.44   
  235  Verbanck Arne              
  1206  Bultiauw T21 David          
  106  Weymeis   T21 Nick          
  1211  De Ruyck T21 Michael        
 



    HAC                        NA     
  188  Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonatha.   
  469  Dejonckheere Korneel        
  2159  Decloedt Domien             
  2208  Decloedt Benjamin           

 
4 x 800 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=17:09 
1    FLAC ‐ SCHOL           8'44.20  PK1 ‐ SCH 

  2012  Dedeyne Gertjan             
  2354  Van Melkebeke Jonas         
  2353  Mahieu Tim                  
  2647  Bruynooghe Maxim            

2    AVMO ‐ SCHOL           8'55.66  PK2 ‐ SCH 
  2544  Vannieuwenhuyze Jo          
  2545  Vandekerckhove Sander       
  2347  Valcke Mathias             
  2209  Braekevelt Jeroen           

3    HCO ‐ CAD              9'14.92  PK1 ‐ CAD 
  894  Servaty Stefaan            
  401  Vrancken Arno              
  699  Defer Joni                  
  707  Riviere Laurens             

  4    AVR  ‐ SCHOL           9'25.99  PK3 ‐ SCH 
  2239  Dejonckheere Dimitri        
  2240  Van Haecht Joachim          
  2557  De Sutter Jonathan          
  2362  Vandepoele Thijs            

  5    AZW ‐ CAD              9'48.10  PK2 ‐ CAD 
  625  Vandenbulcke Dylan          
  623  Stockman Abram              
  622  Stockman Michiel            
  620  Sercu Olivier               

  6    OB ‐ CAD               9'50.07  PK3 ‐ CAD 
  552  Maenhoudt Jonas            
  93  Cornelus Ruben            
  1034  Goyvaerts Thomas          
  342  Van Steenkiste Jasper     

 
4 x 800 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=17:37 
1    AVMO                   8'53.01   

  5219  De Baets Christophe         
  6226  Tanghe Jeroen              
  4122  Willems Christophe          
  5224  Vanhoutte Gunther           
 
 
 



2    AVMO                   10'46.65   
  5221  Haeck Geert                 
  4118  Kint Edwin                  
  5217  Devoldere Gilbert           
  4606  Vackier Pol                 

 

4 x 800 meter             AC Heren  Uur=17:33 
1    AVMO                   8'14.51   

  1247  Callewaert Thomas           
  1914  Van Hessche Reinout         
  123  Vanluchene Robin            
  1808  Laplace Duchan              

2    AZW                    8'35.20   
  1855  Lesaffer Gilles             
  1708  Doutreloigne Kurt           
  1706  Waegebaert Joachim          
  1716  Rommens Thijs               

3    AVR                    8'41.05   
  1591  Vandewalle Jeroen           
  201  Van Bruaene Simon           
  1869  Van De Walle Vincent        
  334  De Sutter Kenzo            

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=17:58 
1    AVR 1                  6'40.46   

  1200  Seynaeve Michiel            
  1840  Casier Luka                 
  365  Vanhecke Stan              

2    MACW                   6'42.08   
  2196  Luca Thomas                 
  2197  Titeca Arend                
  326  Vermoote Jelle             

3    FLAC                   6'42.38   
  40  Vandelannoote Tibaut        
  36  Lejeune Niels               
  35  Lejeune Jens                

4    HCO                    6'43.54   
  603  Catteuw Arthur             
  604  Taecke Niels                
  421  Clabout Wouter              

5    AZW                    6'49.92   
  1551  De Clercq Emiel            
  1078  Desimpelaere Robbe          
  1097  Vandenbulcke Seppe          

6    AVR 2                  7'10.91   
  1964  Degryse Iben                
  1198  Decaestecker Jens           
  362  Dekaezemaker Henok          



3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=18:46 
1    AZW 1                  6'03.44   

  4730  Desimpelaere Jolan          
  4734  Deveugele Arne   
  4739  Messiaen Tijs               

2    HAC                    6'10.67   
  4394  Missiaen Jasper            
  4837  Callewaert Simen            
  4395  Debyser Stijn               

3    HCO                    6'28.99   
  4118  Clabout Thomas              
  4366  Obasuyi Michael             
  4119  Clabout Pieter              

4    AZW 2                  6'51.41   
  4740  Van Betsbrugge Ewout        
  4752  Murez Matheo                
  4733  Christiaens Louis          

5    BEHO                   7'05.87   
  4074  Verlinde Simon             
  4075  Stevens Kevin               
  4073  De Bel Ruben                

 
3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=18:49 
1    OB                     5'07.09   

  7715  Kinget Loewis               
  7427  De Roo Jokke                
  7972  Van De Sande Alessandro     

2    AVMO                   5'14.16   
  7915  Gesqueire Emile             
  7313  Maton Mathijs              
  7314  Braekevelt Jasper           

3    HCO 1                  5'30.18   
  7941  Algoet Giebe                
  7262  Verborgh Nicolae            
  8079  Vandamme Vic                

4    FLAC                   5'41.89   
  6938  Vanbesien Alfons            
  6935  Busschaert Jeroen           
  6936  Deruytter Jasper           

5    AZW                    5'43.82   
  7842  Christiaens Pieter         
  7845  Roose Tibo                  
  7859  Murez Joachim               

6    HCO 2                  5'52.43   
  7265  Inghelbrecht Gilles         
  8081  Couvreur Sjorre            
  7475  Claessens Manu              



7    MACW                   5'54.20   
  7771  Van Hauter Maarten          
  7770  Vandepoele Ward             
  7183  Michiels Yente              

8    HAC                    6'03.32   
  7393  Loose Simon                 
  7526  Kerckhove Brecht            
  7601  Ramboer Klaas              

 
4 x 200 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=18:51 
1    AVMO                   1'43.31   

  6226  Tanghe Jeroen              
  5219  De Baets Christophe         
  5224  Vanhoutte Gunther           
  4122  Willems Christophe          

2    AZW                    1'50.09   
  5114  Bossuyt Filip               
  5113  Braems Patrick             
  5117  Deschamps Frederik          
  5120  Desmet Marc                

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Heren  Uur=19:07 
1    FLAC                   1'29.65   

  2033  Devlieger Kirsten          
  176  Hoet Jorg                   
  175  De Moor Thomas         
  1356  Hoet Niels                  

2    KKS                    1'29.73   
  1763  Herreman Lars              
  1761  Herreman Ingmar             
  1762  Zephirin Joachim            
  2069  Huyghe Jon                  

3    HCO                    1'39.87   
  2655  Benoot Alexander            
  243  Verborgh Alexander          
  1396  Vanduyfhuys Kenneth         
  1209  Wittesaele Tom              

4    AZW                    1'47.62   
  621  Sercu Julien                
  626  Verdonck Emile             
  625  Vandenbulcke Dylan          
  888  Tack Tiemen                 

5    HCO                    2'01.93   
  920  Houthoofdt Ruben            
  106  Weymeis   T21 Nick          
  1211  De Ruyck T21 Michael        
  1206  Bultiauw T21 David          
 



    AVMO                      DIS     
  2348  Deprez Jochen              
  2208  Maryns Benoit              
  2653  Debaene Ward                
  2542  Bral Francis                

 
4 x 400 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=19:32 
1    AVR                    3'58.02   

  6029  Baesen Dieter               
  6195  Decroos Koenraad            
  3894  Musseeuw Danny              
  3888  Dejonckheere Wim            

 
4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=19:33 
1    AVMO                   3'25.14  PK1 ‐ AC 

  122  Vanluchene Tom              
  847  Van Acker Manuel            
  2007  Suply Gilles                
  1808  Laplace Duchan              

2    AZW                    3'25.80  PK2 ‐ AC 
  1847  Rotsaert Tibo               
  1855  Lesaffer Gilles             
  1703  Labis Steven                
  1708  Doutreloigne Kurt           

3    HCO                    3'26.20  PK3 ‐ AC 
  1210  Verbrugge Kim              
  959  Demuynck Thibault           
  1396  Vanduyfhuys Kenneth         
  2311  Invernizzi Nikola           

4    HCO                    3'38.44  PK1 ‐ JUN 
  444  Vandenbossche Wouter        
  429  Blonde Nathan              
  186  Roose Giovanni             
  461  Demuynck Virgile            

 
4 x 1500 meter            Mas Heren  Uur=20:02 
  1    AVR                    18'44.16   

  5409  Huyghe Kristof              
  5897  De Paemelaere Nick          
  6178  Keersebilck Frederik        
  3894  Musseeuw Danny              

  2    MACW                   21'47.31   
  3832  Rabaey  T21 Peter           
  6240  Verstraete Peter           
  6327  Decorte Tom                 
  3833  Dejaegher Bart             
 



  3    AVMO                   22'24.23   
  4118  Kint Edwin                  
  5221  Haeck Geert                 
  5217  Devoldere Gilbert           
  4606  Vackier Pol                 

 
4 x 1500 meter            AC Heren  Uur=20:23 
1    AVMO                   17'42.1    

  1247  Callewaert Thomas           
  121  Petralia Jan                
  123  Vanluchene Robin            
  1451  Soenens Tim                 

2    FLAC                   17'57.3    
  1358  Coene Pieter                
  960  Hoornaert Bert             
  5621  Vandekerckhove Filiep       
  12  Dekiere Thijs               

3    MACW                   18'28.6    
  1138  Broucke Steven             
  1140  Moerman Karel               
  1886  Tourlousse Jochen           
  1139  Vanroose Pieter            

 
 
# proeven:19  ‐  # prestaties:75  ‐  # atleten:66  ‐  # klubs:10 
 
  Ben  Pup  Min  Cad  Sch  Jun  Sen  Mas  Totaal   
Heren  9  7  12  6  7  5  12  8  66 
 

AVMO  0  0  2  0  2  0  3  3  10 
AVR   3  0  0  0  1  1  0  2  7 
AZW   1  3  2  2  0  0  2  2  12 
BEHO  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1 
FLAC  1  0  2  0  2  2  1  0  8 
HAC   0  1  2  0  0  0  1  0  4 
HCO   2  2  2  2  1  2  3  0  14 
KKS   0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0  2 
MACW 2  0  1  0  0  0  1  1  5 
OB    0  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  3 


